30 Nano-Change® (M8) Coupler Moulded Connectors
WIRING CONFIGURATIONCa
bl
e
Le
ng
th
 (m

5 Grey
3 Pole 4 Pole 5 Pole
1 Brown
3 Blue
4 Black
1 Brown
2 White
3 Blue
4 Black
1 Brown
2 White
3 Blue
4 Black
5 Grey
Nano-Change® (M8) Straight
PVC 2.0 403000E03M020 404000E03M020
5.0 403000E03M050 404000E03M050
10.0 403000E03M100 404000E03M100
PUR 2.0 403000P03M020 404000P03M020 405000P02M020
5.0 403000P03M050 404000P03M050 405000P02M050
10.0 403000P03M100 404000P03M100 405000P02M100
Nano-Change® (M8) 90º
PVC 2.0 403001E03M020 404001E03M020
5.0 403001E03M050 404001E03M050
10.0 403001E03M100 404001E03M100
PUR 2.0 403001P03M020 404001P03M020 405001P02M020
5.0 403001P03M050 404001P03M050 405001P02M050
10.0 403001P03M100 404001P03M100 405001P02M100
Nano-Change® (M8) 90º PNP LED
PVC 2.0 4030P1E03M020
5.0 4030P1E03M050
10.0 4030P1E03M100
PUR 2.0 4030P1P03M020
5.0 4030P1P03M050
10.0 4030P1P03M100
Nano-Change® (M8) Straight
PVC 2.0 403006E03M020 404006E03M020
5.0 403006E03M050 404006E03M050
10.0 403006E03M100 404006E03M100
PUR 2.0 403006P03M020 404006P03M020 405006P02M020
5.0 403006P03M050 404006P03M050 405006P02M050
10.0 403006P03M100 404006P03M100 405006P02M100
Nano-Change® (M8) 90º
PVC 2.0 403007E03M020 404007E03M020
5.0 403007E03M050 404007E03M050
10.0 403007E03M100 404007E03M100
PUR 2.0 403007P03M020 404007P03M020 405007P02M020
5.0 403007P03M050 404007P03M050 405007P02M050
10.0 403007P03M100 404007P03M100 405007P02M100
Options: NPN format LED indication, choice of cables, see page 40 for more information
MULTI-PORT SPECIFICATION 41
CABLE SPECIFICATION
mPm Nano Micro